
Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total

3

Deutsche 
Bank AH- 
Chennai Unsecured No

Licence 
No.BL.M.816 dt 
12.01.1999 Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 13,66,590            -                      13,66,590              13,66,590               -                        13,66,590     Subject to verification of books of accounts

Total 13,66,590            -                      13,66,590              13,66,590               -                        13,66,590     

Nature of asset 
on which 
security 
interest

Value of 
security at the 

time of 
agreement

Voting Share % Remarks

GPR RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Date of creation 
of security 

interest 
Sl.No

Name of the 
Financial 
Creditor

Claimant 
(Secured 

/Unsecured/Co
ntingent)

Related Party of the 
Corporate Debtor 

(Yes/No)

Identification 
Number


